2016 Epping Heights OSHC Family Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 [THIS QUESTION IS FOR YOUR CHILD
ONLY]Do the activitiesat Before and After
Care suit you?

Answered: 77 Skipped: 3

YES

SOMETIMES

NOT APPLICABLE
(attend...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 55.84%
NO 2.60%
SOMETIMES 3247%

NOT APPLICABLE (attend vacation care only) 9.09%

Total

Q2 [THIS QUESTION IS FOR YOUR CHILD
ONLY] Do you learn enoughabout health
and hygiene at OSHC?

Answered: 76 Skipped: 4
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Answer Choices

YES

NO

NOT SURE

Total

Answer Choices

YES

NO

Total

YES
NO

NOT SURE

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Responses

86.84%
1.32%

11.84%

Q3 [THIS QUESTION IS FOR YOUR CHILD
ONLY] Have you taken part in a safety drill
at OSHC? (evacuation or lockdown)

Answered: 77 Skipped: 3

YES

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Responses

77.92%

22.08%

Q4 [THIS QUESTION IS FOR YOUR CHILD
ONLY] Do youlike thevariety of equipment
at OSHC to play with indoors and outdoors?

Answered: 76 Skipped: 4
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YES

SORT OF

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 78.95% 60
NO 3.95% 3
SORT OF 17.11% 13
Total 76

Q5 [THIS QUESTION IS FOR YOUR CHILD
ONLY] Do you feel as though the educators
at OSHC are happy and friendly towards
each other?

Answered: 76 Skipped: 4

YES

NO

MOSTLY

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 84.21% 64
NO 1.32% 1
MOSTLY 14.47% 11
Total 76

Q6 [THIS QUESTION IS FOR YOUR CHILD
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ONLY]Have the educators at OSHC taken
some time to get to know you?

Answered: 77 Skipped: 3

YES

NOT SURE

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 67.53% 52
NO 9.09% 7
NOT SURE 23.38% 18
Total 77

Q7 [THIS QUESTION IS FOR YOUR CHILD
ONLY] Do you feel as though your are a
part of the OSHC community? (Parents,

please explain ‘community’ to your child if

they are unsure.)

Answered: 77 Skipped: 3

YES

NOI

NOT SURE

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

YES 79.22% 61
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NO 2.60% 2
NOT SURE 18.18% 14
Total 77

Q8 [THIS QUESTION IS FOR YOUR CHILD
ONLY] Which educator do you think is in
charge of OSHC?

Answered: 76 Skipped: 4

Jeremy
Ashlee
Kirsty
Molly
Hansel
Adam
Nick

Amy

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Jeremy 1.32% 1
Ashlee 0.00% 0
Kirsty 1.32% 1
Molly 0.00% 0
Hansel 0.00% 0
Adam 96.05% 73
Nick 0.00% 0
Amy 1.32% 1

Total 76

Q9 [THIS QUESTION IS FOR YOUR CHILD
ONLY] Which educator do you think is
second in charge at OSHC?

Answered: 75 Skipped: 5
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Amy
Nick I
Adam

Hansel

Molly I

Kirsty

Ashlee I

Jeremy

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Amy 4.00% 3
Nick 2.67% 2
Adam 2.67% 2
Hansel 0.00% 0
Molly 1.33% 1
Kirsty 84.00% 63
Ashlee 2.67% 2
Jeremy 2.67% 2

Total 75

Q10 [THIS QUESTION IS FOR PARENTS
ONLY] Are you satisfied with the variety of
activities that are provided for your
child/ren at Before and After Care?

Answered: 79  Skipped: 1
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NO
SOMEWHAT -
NOT APPLICABLE .
(child atten...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 79.75% 63
NO 0.00% 0
SOMEWHAT 12.66% 10
NOT APPLICABLE (child attends Vacation Care only) 7.59% 6
Total 79
Q11 [THIS QUESTION IS FOR PARENTS
ONLY] Do you feel as though the Educators
at OSHC promote health and hygiene
practices regularly?
Answered: 79  Skipped: 1
NO
SOMEWHAT -
0%  10%  20%  30%  40%  50%  60%  70%  80%  90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
YES 82.28% 65
NO 0.00% 0
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SOMEWHAT 17.72% 14

Total 79

Q12 [THIS QUESTION IS FOR PARENTS
ONLY] Do you feel as though your child/ren
are aware of the emergency procedures in

case of an evacuation or lockdown at
OSHC?

Answered: 79  Skipped: 1

YES

NOT SURE

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 63.29% 50
NO 6.33% 5
NOT SURE 30.38% 24
Total 79

Q13 [THIS QUESTION IS FOR PARENTS
ONLY] Are you satisfied with the equipment
that is provided for your child/ren to play
with indoors and outdoors at OSHC?

Answered: 80 Skipped: 0
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YES

NO

SOMEWHAT

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 82.50% 66
NO 0.00% 0
SOMEWHAT 17.50% 14
Total 80
Q14 [THIS QUESTION IS FOR PARENTS
ONLY] Are you happy with the way the
Educators at OSHC interact with each other
and with your child/ren?
Answered: 79  Skipped: 1
YES
NO
SOMEWHAT
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
YES 86.08% 68
NO 0.00% 0
SOMEWHAT 13.92% 1
Total 79

Q15 [THIS QUESTION IS FOR PARENTS
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ONLY] Do your feel as though the
Educators at OSHC are friendly and
welcoming to you and your family?

Answered: 80 Skipped: 0

YES

NO

SOMEWHAT

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 90.00% 72
NO 0.00% 0
SOMEWHAT 10.00% 8
Total 80

Q16 [THIS QUESTION IS FOR PARENTS
ONLY] Are you satisfied with the updates
and feedback you receive regarding your

child/ren's engagement at OSHC?

Answered: 79  Skipped: 1

YES

NOI

SOMEWHAT

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

YES 65.82% 52
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NO

SOMEWHAT

Total

Q17 [THIS QUESTION IS FOR PARENTS

2.53%

31.65%

ONLY] If you DO NOT use our vacation care

service, please indicate the main reason

why:

Answered: 29 Skipped: 51

We have no
requirement ...

We use a
different...

Epping Heights
Vacation Car...

It is too
difficult to...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Answer Choices
We have no requirement for care
We use a different service
Epping Heights Vacation Care is too expensive

It is too difficult to secure a place for my child

Total

Q18 [THIS QUESTION IS FOR PARENTS

50%

60%

70%

80%

ONLY] In consideration of the quality of
care your children are provided, do you feel

as though the cost of Vacation Care is:

Answered: 79 Skipped: 1
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SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

Responses

68.97%

6.90%

13.79%

10.34%
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Not Expensive

Affordable

Expensive

Not affordable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Not Expensive 5.06% 4
Affordable 70.89% 56
Expensive 22.78% 18
Not affordable 1.27% 1

Total 79
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